79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2018 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
F:  908-996-7042
P:  908-996-7710
Modified:  April 4, 2025 4:21 PM 1 of 2
Product Code: Job Name/Date:

•	 IP67, IK10 rated
Technical Data
Ordering Key
Wattage 5W
Constant Voltage 24VDC
CCT 3000K, 4000K
CRI >80
Delivered Lumens 426-545 lm
IP Rating IP67
Impact Resistance IK10
Fixture Dimensions
 3
.9
4”
2.
95
”
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
U524003 Diffused Light, 3000K, 6.8W
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2018 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
datasheet
F:  908-996-7042
P:  908-996-7710
Modified:  April 4, 2025 4:21 PM 2 of 2
Product Code: Job Name/Date:
Power Supplies
24VDC
Narrow Beam Medium Beam Diffused
Accessories
Mounting/Installation Options
Photometric Data
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
cd / 1000 lm
20000
90˚
120˚
268
693 419
1233 745
2773 1677
110936709
 = 5.0˚+ 5.0˚  = 5.0˚+ 5.0˚
Max Medm
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
444
lux lux
C0 / C180 C90 / C270
cd / 1000 lm
320
90˚
120˚
2
10 3
18 5
41 10
163 42
 = 55.0˚+ 55.0˚  = 55.0˚+ 55.0˚
Max Medm